Sabert

* makes food look great”

Product Information

Clear PET Lid for 24, 32 oz. Paper

Square Bowl

Sabert’s line of Paper Square Bowls makes takeout &
delivery and retail merchandising easy, fresh and recyclable.
This new line, featuring a recyclable PET splash proof lid and
a recyclable PE lined paper base, is an ideal option for
salads, grain bowls, sushi and a variety of cold and warm
food applications. The bowl's compact square design creates
a clean and space-saving look for merchandising at
Supermarkets and Grab N Go stores. And for Takeout &
Delivery, the PFAS-free lined paper bowl handles oil and

grease with ease.

Iltem Number: 512207D300N

Related Products

* PK27024D300N -
* PK27032D300 -

Case Information

Color Clear
Material PET
Shape Square
Sustainable Sustainable
Lid-Base-Combo Lid
Product Height / Depth

.. 0.76

(in inches)

Product Outer Dimensions

(in inches) 6.89 x 6.89

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)

Case Cube ft3

Case Dimensions (in inches)
Case Code

GTIN

Case Pack

Inner Pack

Net Weight (in Ibs.)

Gross Weight (in Ibs.)

11x4

2.123

14.253 x 12.003 x 21.445
039982045396
00039982045396

300

50

8.6

9.89



