



## Clear PET Lid for 24, 32 oz. Paper Square Bowl

Sabert's line of Paper Square Bowls makes takeout & delivery and retail merchandising easy, fresh and recyclable. This new line, featuring a recyclable PET splash proof lid and a recyclable PE lined paper base, is an ideal option for salads, grain bowls, sushi and a variety of cold and warm food applications. The bowl's compact square design creates a clean and space-saving look for merchandising at Supermarkets and Grab N Go stores. And for Takeout & Delivery, the PFAS-free lined paper bowl handles oil and grease with ease.

Item Number: 512207D300N

**Related Products** 

- PK27024D300N -
- PK27032D300 -

## **Product Information**

Color Material	Clear PET
Shape	Square
Sustainable	Sustainable
Lid-Base-Combo	Lid
Product Height / Depth (in inches)	0.76
Product Outer Dimensions (in inches)	6.89 x 6.89

## **Case Information**

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)	11 x 4
Case Cube ft3	2.123
<b>Case Dimensions (in inches)</b>	14.253 x 12.003 x 21.445
Case Code	039982045396
GTIN	00039982045396
Case Pack	300
Inner Pack	50
Net Weight (in lbs.)	8.6
Gross Weight (in lbs.)	9.89